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NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.
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Price
35.84 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.44% (0.51)

AUOOOOOONAB4
NAB

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
69,036 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

35.83 AUD (12,119)

35.84 AUD (8,113)
35.65 AUD

35.84 AUD

35.36 AUD

35.33 AUD
35.731549 AUD
3,192,649
114,051,556.97
13,519

1,366

WKN: NAB
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951031,154759834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NAB4&ID_NOTATION=93121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=035f007ef9986be910ed8993696d9803ff22d92250a0bfe3e4a74b5e2119e3b9&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69954cd87cbcfd226&time=1720623658&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3e64847982de9905f98819578ad6b6752a3075d78bafef857967f81d8792f0e&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b6229dd032ec44d10&time=1720623658&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50f939f05defe7c8d4d6d3e04f4e674ab2ecb9480be107593e60eee4f0786d9c&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=836b28c1c595f24b5&time=1720623658&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72e97ffe5bcc1a7a202b607e2b2b1ecfac13cb3e08be55b9091daf3cb8dd6d72&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b003ab373ff36275&time=1720623658&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b00b74c023957478fe323e5503c5ecb83711d63470faed47c88eb0122954e46&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b50d3b2540961d3db&time=1720623658&tool=RSC

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
35.84 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.44% (0.51)

ISIN AUOOO00ONAB4
Symbol NAB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 69,036 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.83 AUD (12,119)
Ask (Ask size) 35.84 AUD (8,113)
Open 35.65 AUD
High 35.84 AUD
Low 35.36 AUD
Close (prev. day) 35.33 AUD
VWAP 35.731549 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,192,649
Trading volume 114,051,556.97
Number of trades 13,519
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.99% +39.67% +37.42%
Perf (abs.) +4.94 +10.18  +9.76
Beta 0.97 0.94 0.88
Volatility 15.79 15.54 18.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/

Time

22:26

10:33

08:05

08:03

08:05

Price

21.97 EUR

22.05 EUR

22.10 EUR

22.10 EUR

2210 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

35.54 AUD (2,893,830)
35.32 AUD (4,479,840)
34.43 AUD (4,369,276)
31.36 AUD (4,436,058)

36.72 AUD (2024/06/25)

30.23 AUD (2024/01/04)

36.72 AUD (2024/06/25)

25.61 AUD (2023/07/10)

Number of
trades

4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34209393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3429636

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/09

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

17:23 23.75USD 0.17 3
16:30 22.055 EUR 0.00 4
08:05 22.10 EUR 0.00 1
08:10 35.84 AUD 114.05 13,519
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38364850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19739

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

Bourke Street 800 3000 Melbourne, VIC
Telefon: +61 3 8641 9083

Fax: +61 3 8641 4927

E-mail: info@nabgroup.com

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ross
McEwan

Andrew
Irvine

Angela
Mentis

David Gall

Gary Lennon

Les
Matheson

Nathan
Goonan

Patrick
Wright

Rachel Slade
Sharon Cook
Shaun

Dooley
Susan Ferrier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philip
Chronican
Alison Kitchen

Ann Sherry

Anne
Loveridge

Christine
Fellowes

Douglas
McKay
Kathryn Fagg
Sarah Kay

Simon McKeon

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nabgroup.com
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